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Course/Instructor Evaluation Results ­ Thaddeus Pope  

Term For
Evaluation/Survey

Spring 2015

Evaluations/Survey Law School Course Evaluation
Faculty/Instructor Pope, Thaddeus M.

Course LAW 9650 3 (31001) Externship: Health Law (4 of 4 = 100%)

Display Summary with responses

Grouping Evaluation Question

Why did you take this course?

VALUE It was a required course/prerequisite NUM
1 Y 3
0 N 1
  AVG: .75 STD: .5 MIN: 0 MAX: 1 4
VALUE Possible area of practice NUM
1 Y 4
0 N 0
  AVG: 1 STD: 0 MIN: 1 MAX: 1 4
VALUE Subject matter interesting NUM
1 Y 3
0 N 1
  AVG: .75 STD: .5 MIN: 0 MAX: 1 4
VALUE Wanted to take a course from this professor NUM
1 Y 4
0 N 0
  AVG: 1 STD: 0 MIN: 1 MAX: 1 4
VALUE Fit my schedule NUM
1 Y 4
0 N 0
  AVG: 1 STD: 0 MIN: 1 MAX: 1 4
VALUE Bar course NUM
1 Y 0

0 N 4
  AVG: 0 STD: 0 MIN: 0 MAX: 0 4
Other
N/A

Please select a numerical score and provide your comments for the following
criteria:

VALUE The instructor's knowledge and understanding of the subject matter were NUM
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strong
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 2
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 1
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 4.67 STD: .58 MIN: 4 MAX: 5 3
Professor Pope has a strong understanding for the healthcare industry and what students might experience
during any given appointment. Further, he is consistently trying to assist in making our experience valuable.
VALUE The instructor was well­prepared for class NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 2
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 1
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 4.67 STD: .58 MIN: 4 MAX: 5 3
VALUE The instructor challenged my thinking in this course NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 1
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 1
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 1
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 4 STD: 1 MIN: 3 MAX: 5 3
VALUE The instructor created a classroom atmosphere conducive to learning NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 3
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 0
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 5 STD: 0 MIN: 5 MAX: 5 3
VALUE The instructor created an atmosphere of respect for differing views NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 3
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 0
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 5 STD: 0 MIN: 5 MAX: 5 3
Professor Pope always accomodated my opinions.
VALUE The instructor was accessible outside of class NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 3
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 0
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 5 STD: 0 MIN: 5 MAX: 5 3
VALUE The course materials were strong NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 2
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 1
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RELEASE: 5.0M

3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 4.67 STD: .58 MIN: 4 MAX: 5 3
This is not a reflection of the professor, but the weekly reports were redundant based on the limited information
we are able to share during our externship. One might reconsider the questions being asked.
VALUE The workload was appropriately demanding NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 2
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 1
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 4.67 STD: .58 MIN: 4 MAX: 5 3
Weekly reports could be bi­weekly, or even better, each week could be a different writing prompt. Responses
could be limited to one page or so.
VALUE The classes were well­organized NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 1
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 2
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 4.33 STD: .58 MIN: 4 MAX: 5 3
VALUE I would take another course from this instructor NUM
5 5 ­ I strongly agree; met with excellence 3
4 4 ­ I mostly agree; met very well 0
3 3 ­ I somewhat agree; average/adequate 0
2 2 ­ I somewhat disagree; below average/only fair 0
1 1 ­ I strongly disagree; failed to meet or met poorly 0
  AVG: 5 STD: 0 MIN: 5 MAX: 5 3
  Group Summary for questions of type "Agree/Disagree":
  AVG: 4.70 STD: 0.53 MIN: 3 MAX: 5 30

Additional Comments

What was the best thing about this course and/or instructor?
Professor Pope did his best to give us ideas as to how to make the experience more valuable.
How could the instructor improve the course?
N/A
Other comments
N/A


